
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio – Level 3 Z: 1.00 FBFC802.EMB H: 3.87 in   W: 1.85 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

5513
4
3
4

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
12

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

23.5 mm
23.5 mm
49.2 mm
49.2 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

6.9 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm

Thread Chart: ADMELODY

*FBFC802.EMB*
Color Sequence:
# St. Descr  Code
1. 1250 Natural Brown 326

Brand: ADMELODY
2. 1937 Traditional Brown 328

Brand: ADMELODY
3. 1559 Avocado 306

Brand: ADMELODY
4. 765 Chartreuse 304

Brand: ADMELODY

8. Natural Brown 21.10ft
9. Traditional Brown 26.88ft
13. Avocado 22.67ft
14. Chartreuse 12.88ft
Total Bobbin:  28.07ft

Author: Last Saved: 13 Nov, 2008 Printed: 13 Nov, 2008  9:18 Keywords: 



Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FBFC802.EMB
13 Nov, 2008
13 Nov, 2008
3.87 in
1.85 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

5513
4
3
4
23.5 mm
23.5 mm
49.2 mm
49.2 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

ADMELODY
6.9 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm
 28.07ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 1250

2 1937

3 1559

4 765

Colorway 1

326
Natural Brown
ADMELODY
328
Traditional Brown
ADMELODY
306
Avocado
ADMELODY
304
Chartreuse
ADMELODY


